Muhlenberg County Water District
(Name of Utility)

For_Muhlenberg County, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter

First 2,000 gallons $ 15.02 Minimum Bill

Next 8,000 gallons 4.86 per 1,000 gallons

Next 10,000 gallons 4.40 per 1,000 gallons

Next 30,000 gallons 3.95 per 1,000 gallons

Over 50,000 gallons CANCELLED 3.49 per 1,000 gallons
Ty

1 Inch Meter (

. First 5,000 gallons J ${29.60 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 4.86 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 7, 209 7 ' 4.40 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.95 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.49 per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2 Inch Meter
First 11,000 gallons ~ PUBUCSERICECOMMISSION g 5830 Minimum Bill

' Next 9,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 4.40 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.95 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons OCT 31 2000 3.49 per 1,000 gallons
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)
gy:_Stkohanl) By
SFCRETARY QF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE__ October 31.2000 DATE EFFECTIVE__ October 31, 2000

ISSUED @zﬁé_g&zﬁ TITLE:_CHAIRMAN
. ignature of Officer)

Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.

1999-512 _ dated

10//31/00

Rates made permanent by Order dated 12/21/00 in Case No. 1999-512



For_Muhlenberg County., Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Muhlenberg CountyWater District = CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

PER UNIT
2 Inch Meter
First 16,000 gallons $ 80.30 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons 4.40 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.95 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.49 per 1,000 gallons
3 Inch Meter C/
First 26,000 gallons ,LOD’\ $121.60 Minimum Bill
Next 24,000 gallons G 4l 3.95 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 3.49 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

4 Inch Meter OF KENTUCKY
First 36,000 gallons EFFECTIVE $161.10 Minimum Bill
Next 14,000 gallons 3.95 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons OCT 31 2000 3.49 per 1,000 gallons
Wholesale Rate PURSUA&E(;%@%%R Son. $ 2.71 per 1,000 gallons

BY: O J‘i{‘l‘&m) Bug

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE__ October 31. 2000  DATE EFFECTIVE QOctober 31. 2000

ISSUED BY/QW,«A X ,él%,/ TITLE: CHAIRMAN

1gnature of Officer)
Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.
1999-512  dated__ 10/31/00

Rates made permanent by Order dated 12/21/00 in Case No. 1999-512




